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Major (12 and Under, 5th/6th Grade)
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Major (12 and Under, 5th/6th Grade)

Major (12 and Under, 5th/6th Grade)

Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
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Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)

12U Anderst
12U Anderst

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

12U Anderst Assistant Coach
12U Anderst Head Coach
12U Clark Assistant Coach
12U Clark Head Coach
12U Clark Head Coach
12U Engel Assistant Coach
12U Engel Assistant Coach
12U Engel Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

12U Kappeler
12U Kappeler
12U Kappeler

12U Maidman Assistant Coach
12U Maidman Assistant Coach
12U Maidman Co-Head Coach
12U Maidman Head Coach

12U Senediak
12U Senediak
12U Senediak
12U Snodgrass
12U Snodgrass
12U Snodgrass

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

12U Snyder Assistant Coach
12U Snyder Assistant Coach
12U Snyder Head Coach

12U Trau Assistant Coach
12U Trau Head Coach

12U Young Assistant Coach
12U Young Assistant Coach
12U Young Assistant Coach
12U Young Assistant Coach
12U Young Assistant Coach
12U Young Co-Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

6U Amick (Foster)

6U Amick (Foster)

6U Amick (Foster)

6U Amick (Foster)

6U Amick (Foster)

6U D'Amico (Markham)
6U D'Amico (Markham)
6U Goff (Jefferson)

6U Goff (Jefferson)

6U Goff (Jefferson) Head Coach

6U Jankowski (Howe) Head Coach

6U McCloud (Hoover/Marlk Assistant Coach
6U McCloud (Hoover/Mark Head Coach

6U Mulholland (Hoover)  Assistant Coach
6U Mulholland (Hoover)  Assistant Coach
6U Mulholland (Hoover)  Assistant Coach
6U Mulholland (Hoover) Co-Head Coach

)
)
)
6U Mulholland (Hoover) Head Coach

Joseph
Josh
Michael
William
Geoff
Chris
Chris
Greg
Matthew
John
Patrick
Scott
Brian
Brian
Patrick
Keith
Scott
Patrick
William
Mark
Gopal
Jason
Matt
lan
Jason
Albert
john
Jonathan
Jeff

Jim
Michael
Mike
Pete
Jonathan
ClJustin
John
Mark
Rob
Douglas
Clay
Michael
Chad
Tony
Andy
Robert
Steve
lian
Alex
Mark
Michael
Ryan
Kevin

Follayttar 11
Mastascusa
Evan
Anderst
Kestler
Clark
Guth
Bagnato
Smith
Engel
Flynn
Milburn
Kappeler
Bodamer
Sehn
Grossman
Maidman
Danley
Britton
Senediak
Parekh
Wolling
Snodgrass
Smith
Kerstetter
Snyder
moore
Trau
Myers
Zamaris
Haran
May
Gavin
Young
Conrad
Farrell
Kuzirian
Sully
Amick Jr.
Brockman
Damico
Vogelsong
Kail

Goff
Jankowski
Hanak
McCloud
Huffman
Criswell
Monaco
Deatrick
Mulholland

follayttar@gmail.com
jmastascusa@gmail.com
mevanl@gmail.com
bill_anderst@yahoo.com
gkestler3@hotmail.com
clark2490chris@gmail.com
christophermguth@gmail.com
bagnato886@hotmail.com
msmith@pittsburghchamber.com
jmengel@gmail.com
Enersol_pjf@comcast.net
gongolfing@gmail.com
brk31@pitt.edu
bbodamer@hotmail.com
patrick.sehn@gmail.com
keithgrossman@hotmail.com
scott.maidman923@gmail.com
patrick.danley@gmail.com
william.britton@stantec.com
MRK22107 @GMAIL.COM
parekhgg@gmail.com
jbwolz@yahoo.com
Egsnods@sbcglobal.net
smithianj@outlook.com
jasonryankerstetter@gmail.com
asnyderlV@gmail.com
johnscottmoore20@gmail.com
jbtrau@aol.com
jwmyers7@gmail.com
jim.zamaris@gmail.com
mharan105@gmail.com
mikemay412@gmail.com
pmgavn@gmail.com
jonyoung509@gmail.com
justin.conrad@crowncastle.com
johnm.farrell@assuredpartners.com
mkuzirian@gmail.com
robertsully9247 @gmail.com
dcamick@amickassociates.com
claybroc@hotmail.com
amandamariedamico@gmail.com
chad.vogelsong@gmail.com
tkail25@gmail.com
goffam4@gmail.com
jankowski1003b@gmail.com
sjhanak@gmail.com
mccloudiian@gmail.com
alexhuffmanl@gmail.com
criswemw@gmail.com
mrjacksondog@gmail.com
rrdeatrick@gmail.com
mulhollandkt@gmail.com

434-249-3281
412-513-5540
412-660-8905
412-807-0412
412-760-9458
412-657-6572
919-949-6157
412-496-1782
412-260-9841
412-596-0415
610-724-9411
412-862-0211
412-656-7421
412-849-5599
412-296-0911
724-816-6834
412-719-8138
254-715-8685
412-952-2455
412-377-1262
571-438-3796
412-337-8695
330-604-9798
330-383-3288
412-915-3961
402-402-8851
412-708-5888
412-913-4758
412-860-9610
412-807-8281
703-927-0804
412-350-8055
415-425-4729
412-915-0218
814-659-9715
412-874-5493
978-844-1424
412-667-9032
412-304-4753
205-915-4787
412-849-8020
484-664-9068
917-282-0566
412-496-0192
724-831-8721
412-638-0915
412-400-9460
304-376-8845
412-209-5731
412-812-1425
304-541-1841
412-303-2518
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Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)
Maverick- Quickball (6 and Under, Pre-K/K)

6U Rieck (Washington) Assistant Coach
6U Satterfield (Lincoln) Assistant Coach
6U Sestrich (Howe/Lincoln Co-Head Coach
6U Sestrich (Howe/Lincoln Co-Head Coach
6U Smith (Foster) Assistant Coach
6U Smith (Foster) Assistant Coach
6U Smith (Foster) Co-Head Coach
6U Sullivan (Washington/Je¢ Assistant Coach
6U Sullivan (Washington/J¢Head Coach

6U Sullivan (Washington/J¢Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Angelo (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Angelo (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Angelo (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Angelo (Jefferson/Hoc Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Benzel (Howe) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Benzel (Howe) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Benzel (Howe) Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Benzel (Howe) Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Benzel (Howe) Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Curren (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Curren (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Curren (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Curren (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Curren (Jefferson/Hoc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Curren (Jefferson/Hoc Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Deemer (Foster/Linco Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Deemer (Foster/Linco Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Deemer (Foster/Linco Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Deemer (Foster/Linco Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Deemer (Foster/Linco Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Ferris (Foster/Lincoln) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Ferris (Foster/Lincoln) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Ferris (Foster/Lincoln) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Ferris (Foster/Lincoln) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Ferris (Foster/Lincoln) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Ferris (Foster/Lincoln) Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Peak (Howe) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Peak (Howe) Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Peak (Howe) Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Peak (Howe) Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Peak (Howe) Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Robinson (Markham/\ Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Robinson (Markham/\ Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Robinson (Markham/\ Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Sakmar (Markham/W: Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Sakmar (Markham/W: Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Sakmar (Markham/W: Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Sakmar (Markham/W:Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Simpson (Markham/W Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Simpson (Markham/W Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Sloan (Jefferson/Hoov Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Sloan (Jefferson/Hoov Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Thompson (Foster/Lin Assistant Coach

Maxwell
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Ernest
Tim

Ben
Michael
Matthew
Ken
Matt
Mike
Marc
Matt
Tony
James
Anthony
Brent
Andrew
Patrick
Scott
Andrew
Bryan
David
david
Steve
Shawn
Drew
Rick
Scott
Michael
Scott
Adam
Ben
Benjamin
Brandon
Kenneth
Kevin
Andrew
Joseph
Alejandro
Chris
Matthew
Sean
Joseph
Kevin
Derek
Eric
Jason
Jeff
Brandon
Jeremy
Mark
Gregory
ClJustin

Rieck
Satterfield
Strinden
Sestrich
Witsberger
Haran
Smith
Weaver
Meckey
Sullivan
Tata
Kocher
Kail
Angelo
Tedesco
Losee
Brine
Danley
Benzel
Schonfeld
Quinlisk
Dang
dickey
Antonelli
Curren
Pennline
Macurak
Milburn
Vidale
Deemer
Willsey
Montgomery
Ferguson
Heisel
Watson
Ferris
George
Everhart
Castro
Peak
Petrie
Moyer
Follayttar 11
Robinson
Millan
Gettemy
Ruggles
Sakmar
Smith
Simpson
Criswell
Sloan
Conrad

Rieckmd@gmail.com
jaredsatterfield@gmail.com
strinden@gmail.com
atsestrich@gmail.com
bwitsberger@gmail.com
mharan105@gmail.com
mjsmith1231@gmail.com
ken.weaver@gmail.com
meck467 @gmail.com
kroli.sully@gmail.com
mtatal0@me.com
mkocherl57@gmail.com
tkail25@gmail.com
jamespangelo@gmail.com
anthy5661357@hotmail.com
bwlosee@gmail.com
adbrinel@gmail.com
patrick.danley@gmail.com
benz1195@hotmail.com
andrew.schonfeldl@gmail.com
bryanquinlisk@aol.com
ddang1984@yahoo.com
dbdickey@gmail.com
santonelli@bccz.com
currensp@gmail.com
ajp266@gmail.com
macurak@gmail.com
gongolfing@gmail.com
Vidale667 @yahoo.com
scootdeemz@gmail.com
adamwillsey@gmail.com

benjamin.montgomery@hefren.com

fergusbk@gmail.com
brandonheisel@gmail.com
kennethjwatson@live.com
kevin.r.ferris@gmail.com
ajdgeorge@gmail.com
joseph.everhart@gmail.com
alejandc@gmail.com
Chrispeakl@gmail.com
petriem@gmail.com
seanmoyerl4@gmail.com
follayttar@gmail.com
kevin.daniel.robinson@gmail.com
dkmillan1@live.com
eric.gettemy@gmail.com
jasonruggles@yahoo.com
jsakmarl@gmail.com
malachil09@aol.com
jeremy.simpson3@gmail.com
criswemw@gmail.com
ghsloan@gmail.com
justin.conrad@crowncastle.com

412-977-7831
336-409-0273
412-863-6670
484-888-5180
412-613-0980
703-927-0804
646-812-8830
412-303-6535
814-592-5883
412-215-7581
412-951-1087
412-956-7018
917-282-0566
412-478-9792
412-303-3753
814-547-1469
412-266-5251
254-715-8685
412-716-1502
617-240-5650
412-480-9095
412-245-8790
724-462-3856
412-512-6386
704-435-4374
724-433-6675
412-915-1901
412-862-0211
412-427-4219
724-912-8813
585-469-1695
412-860-7382
412-216-4911
513-260-3319
412-606-9074
412-799-1218
412-258-5805
614-638-1634
917-975-5445
412-600-8696
336-403-5331
724-986-6693
434-249-3281
412-326-7149
412-977-2253
412-582-5721
504-628-4030
412-519-8759
412-327-7360
412-398-8463
412-209-5731
412-953-9718
814-659-9715
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2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
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2024 Spring Season

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Thompson (Foster/Lin Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Thompson (Foster/Lin Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Thompson (Foster/Lin Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Thompson (Foster/Lin Co-Head Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Thompson (Foster/Lin Head Coach

Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Assistant Coach
Minor- Kid Pitch (10 and Under, 3rd/4th Grade) 10U Tranquilli (Foster/Linc Head Coach

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Ferris
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Ferris
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Ferris
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Ferris
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Ferris
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Ferris
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Webster
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Webster
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Webster
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Webster
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Webster
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Foster-Webster
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover-Brancolini
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover-Brancolini
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover-Brancolini
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover-Brancolini
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover-Brancolini
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover-Brancolini
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover/Jeff-Fennell
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover/Jeff-Fennell
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover/Jeff-Roth
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Hoover/Jeff-Roth
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-Bell

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-Bell

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-Bell

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-Bell

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-Lasser
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-Lasser

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-McGee/Switalski Co-Head Coach
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Howe-McGee/Switalski Head Coach

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Jefferson-Breier
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Jefferson-Breier
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Jefferson-Breier
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Jefferson-Breier
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Jefferson-Breier
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Bevins/Vitek
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Bevins/Vitek
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Carretta
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Carretta
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Salsovic
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Salsovic

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Corey
Gary

Rob
Chris
Philip
Aaron
Jeffrey
Joseph
Josh
Matthew
Rick
David
Adam
Adam
Ben

Ben
Dane
Kevin
Jason
Joseph
Matthew
Scott
Benjamin
Matthew
Domenic
John
Ryan
Alex
Michael
Jeff
Christopher
William
Bob
Daniel
Craig
David
Marc
Christopher
Branden
Jason

Joe

Greg

c

Jeff

Marc
Parker
Steve
Joseph
Katherine
Kevin

Joe
Christopher
Patrick

Keller
Goerk
Sully

Hega
Thompson
Webb
Shellenberger
Pedrazzoli
Criswell
Eggerding
Gunter
Tranquilli
Slavonic
Willsey
Schlueter
Witsberger
Watson
Ferris
Kerstetter
Pedrazzoli
Eggerding
Mitchell
Webster
Smith
Lazzaro
Farrell
Deatrick
Huffman
Monaco
Brancolini
Tricarico
Fennell
Roth
George
Goughnour
Boone
Gauthier
Bell
Rahimzadeh
Lasser
Switalski Jr
Mcgee
Barton
Myers
Tata

Burke
Breier
Bevins
Vitek
Carlson
Carretta
Tokarczyk
Bostick

clkellerl3@comcast.net
ggoerk@yahoo.com
robertsully9247 @gmail.com
cjhega@gmail.com
pcthompson609@gmail.com
aaron.webb.8@gmail.com
jeffrey.shellenberger@yahoo.com
pedrazjm@yahoo.com
criswellja@hotmail.com
matthew.eggerding@gmail.com
rickgunter718@gmail.com
dave.tranquilli@gmail.com
Aslavonic@gmail.com
adamwillsey@gmail.com
beschlueter87@gmail.com
bwitsberger@gmail.com
dane.m.watson@gmail.com
kevin.r.ferris@gmail.com
jasonryankerstetter@gmail.com
pedrazjm@yahoo.com
matthew.eggerding@gmail.com
scottymitch13@yahoo.com
ben.j.webster@gmail.com
mjsmith1231@gmail.com
domandniki@verizon.net
johnm.farrell@assuredpartners.com
rrdeatrick@gmail.com
alexhuffmanl@gmail.com
mrjacksondog@gmail.com
jeffbrancolini@gmail.com
chris.tricarico@gmail.com
williamfennelljd@gmail.com
rothrc@comcast.net
daniel.george85@gmail.com
gougs412@aol.com
david.nelson.boone@gmail.com
marc.c.gauthier@gmail.com
bellc25@gmail.com
branden.rahimzadeh@gmail.com
jasonlasser@gmail.com
jswit20@yahoo.com
gmc3423@gmail.com
highspeedbartob@gmail.com
jwmyers7@gmail.com
mtatal0@me.com
parkerburke@yahoo.com
stevenbreier78 @gmail.com
josephdbevins@gmail.com
k8vitek@gmail.com
kevinlcarlson@hotmail.com
joeycpsu@yahoo.com
christopher.tokarczyk@gmail.com
pbostick19@gmail.com

412-327-3749
724-355-9308
412-667-9032
412-780-6855
713-553-3903
814-659-2470
412-427-7929
412-979-5296
412-805-9061
412-258-5399
412-552-8696
412-480-4486
412-855-4052
585-469-1695
412-867-7708
412-613-0980
410-271-6742
412-799-1218
412-915-3961
412-979-5296
412-258-5399
724-986-8596
412-855-4987
646-812-8830
412-297-3992
412-874-5493
304-541-1841
304-376-8845
412-812-1425
412-901-5044
516-302-7378
724-331-9563
412-403-4127
412-726-5385
412-445-0041
724-322-6668
630-981-1261
724-518-9944
412-901-3192
412-779-4833
412-638-1251
412-951-9918
412-400-7771
412-860-9610
412-951-1087
760-390-6228
412-512-1420
814-777-4082
412-983-9303
412-443-6821
412-585-0485
412-225-0344
412-877-0042



2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
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2024 Spring Season
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2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
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2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season
2024 Spring Season

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Salsovic

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Salsovic

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Webb

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Webb

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Lincoln-Webb

Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Mark/Wash-Trusky
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Markham-Celender
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Markham-Celender
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Markham-Celender
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Markham-Celender
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Markham-Celender
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Bellanca
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Bellanca
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Bellanca
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Bellanca
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Bellanca
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Whittman
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Whittman
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Whittman
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Whittman
Pinto- Coach Pitch (8 and Under, 1st/2nd Grade 8U Washington-Whittman

Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Baer
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Baer
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Baer
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Baer
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Baer
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Baer
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Beasley
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade) 14U Beasley

Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)
Pony (14 and Under, 7th/8th Grade)

14U Klasnick/Carter
14U Klasnick/Carter
14U Klasnick/Carter
14U Lazarro

14U Lazarro

14U Lenick

14U Lenick

14U Noll

14U Noll

14U Noll

14U Noll

14U Trau

14U Trau

Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Co-Head Coach
Co-Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Rick
Dave
Matthew
Richard
Aaron
Michael
Peter
Sean
Steve
Kevin
Larry
BRYAN
Christopher
Joe
Mike
Kevin
Andrew
Dan
Mark
Maxwell
Thomas
Derek
Greg
Michael
Rod
Jason
Louis
Philip
Sean
David
Deb

lan
David
Domenic
chris

Jay
Jason
Mark
Servio
Chic
Ron
Jonathan

Macurak
Salsovic
Mooney
Briley
Webb
Trusky
Ashcroft
Moyer
Jeran
Robinson
Celender
KRESS
Losego
Gielarowski
Klesta
Bellanca
Porter
Hutchinson
Andreen
Rieck
Wittman
Millan
Hough

Kail

Harpst
Baer
Pietragallo
Thompson
Beasley
Klasnick
Carter
Smith
Stephenson
Lazzaro
lust

Lenick
Marcheck
Lane
Medina
Noll

de las Alas
Trau

macurak@gmail.com
dave.salsovic@gmail.com
matt.a.mooney@gmail.com
richard_briley@yahoo.com
aaron.webb.8@gmail.com
michael.trusky@live.com
peterashcroft@gmail.com
seanmoyerl4@gmail.com
sjeran@me.com
kevin.daniel.robinson@gmail.com
|.a.celender@gmail.com
brkress@gmail.com
crl150@gmail.com
gielarowskij@gmail.com
mklesta@gmail.com
KevinBellanca@gmail.com
Andrewrporter7 @gmail.com
swords48000@yahoo.com
markandreen@hotmail.com
Rieckmd@gmail.com
pennstatetom@aol.com
dkmillan1@live.com
greghough@hotmail.com
michaelakail@hotmail.com
harpst2134@gmail.com
jasonbaer@yahoo.com
louispietragallo@gmail.com
pcthompson609@gmail.com
sbeasley@stradallc.com
david.klasnick@gmail.com
dcarter3kids@gmail.com
smithianj@outlook.com
dstephenson21@gmail.com
domandniki@verizon.net
christopher.lust@yahoo.com
jlenick@lenickcompany.com
jason.marcheck@gmail.com
M.lane2@verizon.net
servio.j.medina.ai2c@outlook.com
hockeydad3872@gmail.com
ron.delasalas@gmail.com
jbtrau@aol.com

412-915-1901
724-355-1383
616-901-9389
412-860-9251
814-659-2470
412-667-0210
412-302-8886
724-986-6693
412-215-4071
412-326-7149
412-298-9046
773-587-5652
412-334-4590
412-874-8921
440-382-3701
716-480-5139
570-617-8600
412-443-4105
412-953-7811
412-977-7831
412-480-8965
412-977-2253
412-670-2081
412-977-4171
412-401-9224
412-913-6910
412-651-2316
713-553-3903
412-606-3168
412-512-5370
614-542-9131
330-383-3288
412-983-6421
412-297-3992
917-374-7439
412-310-5586
512-913-8708
412-760-9535
931-436-1349
724-612-3528
412-445-4913
412-913-4758




